Fuel Hoses and Tubing
v MINCO

PRODUCTS

Silver Braided Fuel Hose

Part Nr
101005

101006
101008
101010
101012
101015
101018
101020
101025

Iltem Description
NWO02 Silver Hose 4.51D -9.5 OD

NWO04 Silver Hose 5.51D - 10.5 OD
NWO6 Silver Hose 7.51D-12.5 0D
NWO08 Silver Hose 9.5ID - 14 OD
NW10 Silver Hose 11.51ID - 18 OD
NW13 Silver Hose 14.51D - 22 OD
NW16 Silver Hose 17 ID - 25 OD
NW20 Silver Hose 201D - 32 OD
NW?25 Silver Hose 251D - 33 OD

Cotton Covered Fuel Hose

Part Nr
101303
101304
101306
101308
101310
101312
101315
101318

Contact Us

Iltem Description

PZA3 Cotton Hose 3.21D -7 OD

PZAS Cotton Hose 4.51D-9.5 OD

PZA6 Cotton Hose 5.5 1D - 10.5 OD

PZA8 Cotton Hose 7.51D -12.5 0D \
PZA10 Cotton Hose 9.51D - 15 OD

PZA12 Cotton Hose 111D -17.5 0D

PZA15 Cotton Hose 15 ID - 21.5 OD
PZA18 Cotton Hose 18 ID - 26 OD
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v MINCO
PRODUDCTS
Nylon Tubing- Metric
Part Nr Iltem Description
40-04-00 Nylon 04X1.0 White
40-04-01 Nylon 04X1.0 Black
40-04-02 Nylon 04X1.0 Green
40-04-03 Nylon 04X1.0 Red
40-04-04 Nylon 04X1.0 Blue
40-04-05 Nylon 04X1.0 Yellow
40-05-00 Nylon 05X1.0 White
40-05-01 Nylon 05X1.0 Black
40-06-00 Nylon 06X1.0 White
40-06-01 Nylon 06X1.0 Black
40-06-02 Nylon 06X1.0 Green
40-06-03 Nylon 06X1.0 Red
40-06-04 Nylon 06X1.0 Blue
40-06-05 Nylon 06X1.0 Yellow
40-06-06 Nylon 06X1.0 Orange
40-08-00 Nylon 08X1.0 White
40-08-01 Nylon 08X1.0 Black
40-08-02 Nylon 08X1.0 Green
40-08-03 Nylon 08X1.0 Red
40-08-04 Nylon 08X1.0 Blue
40-08-05 Nylon 08X1.0 Yellow
40-09-01 Nylon 09X1.5 Black
40-10-00 Nylon 10X1.0 White
40-10-01 Nylon 10X1.0 Black
40-10-02 Nylon 10X1.0 Green
40-10-03 Nylon 10X1.0 Red
40-10-04 Nylon 10X1.0 Blue
40-10-05 Nylon 10X1.0 Yellow
40-11-01 Nylon 11X1.5 Black
40-12-00 Nylon 12X1.5 White
40-12-01 Nylon 12X1.5 Black
40-12-02 Nylon 12X1.5 Green
40-12-03 Nylon 12X1.5 Red
40-12-04 Nylon 12X1.5 Blue
40-12-05 Nylon 12X1.5 Yellow
40-14-01 Nylon 14X1.5 Black
40-14-03 Nylon 14X1.5 Red
40-15-00 Nylon 15X1.5 Clear
40-15-01 Nylon 15X1.5 Black
40-16-01 Nylon 16X2.0 Black
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Fuel Hoses and Tubing
v MINCO

PRODUCTS

Nylon Tubing- Imperial

Part Nr Iltem Description

41-02-00 Nylon 1/8 - 3.18 X 2.18 X 0.5 White
41-02-00HP Nylon 1/8 - 3.18 X 1.18 X 1.0 HP White
41-02-01 Nylon 1/8- 3.18 X 2.18 X 0.5 Black
41-02-01HP Nylon 1/8- 3.18 X 1.18 X 1.0 HP Black
41-03-00 Nylon 3/16- 4.76 X 3.76 X 0.5 White
41-03-00HP Nylon 3/16- 4.76 X 2.76 X 1.0 HP White
41-03-01 Nylon 3/16- 4.76 X 3.76 X 0.5 Black
41-03-01HP Nylon 3/16- 4.76 X 2.76 X 1.0 HP Black
41-04-00 Nylon 1/4- 6.35 X 4.35 X 1.0 White
41-04-00HP Nylon 1/4- 6.35 X 3.55 X 1.4 White
41-04-01 Nylon 1/4- 6.35 X 4.35 X 1.0 Black
41-04-01HP Nylon 1/4- 6.35 X 3.55 X 1.4 Black \
41-06-00 Nylon 3/8- 9.53 X 6.73 X 1.4 White
41-06-01 Nylon 3/8-9.53 X 6.73 X 1.4 Black
41-06-01HP Nylon 3/8-9.53 X 5.73 X 1.9 Black
41-08-00 Nylon 1/2-12.7 X 9.7 X 1.5 White
41-08-01 Nylon 1/2-12.7 X 9.7 X 1.5 Black
41-08-01HP Nylon 1/2-12.7 X 8.9 X 1.9 Black
41-10-01 Nylon 5/8-15.9 X 11.9 X 2.0 Black
41-12-00 Nylon 3/4- 19.1 X 15.10 X 2.0 White
41-12-01 Nylon 3/8-19.1 X 15.10 X 2.0 Black

Spiral Guard- Black Polyethylene

Part Nr Iltem Description

102016 SG-16 Spiral Guard Range 13-18
102020 SG-20 Spiral Guard Range 16-26
102025 SG-25 Spiral Guard Range 22-28
102032 SG-32 Spiral Guard Range 27-40
102040 SG-40 Spiral Guard Range 34-44
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